
Coffee & Hot Chocolate Cold Drinks

Americano
Cappuccino or Latte
Double espresso
Flat white
Hot chocolate
Cream or Marshmallows
Cream & Marshmallows 
Mocha
Iced coffee
Babyccino 
Vanilla, Caramel or
Hazelnut Syrup

£3.55
£3.85
£3.35
£3.55
£3.55
£0.30
£0.60
£3.95
£3.85
£1.30
£0.30

Breakfast tea
Decaf breakfast tea
Earl grey
Herbal teas,
Peppermint, Green,
Lemon & ginger,
Raspberry & cranberry,
Chamomile

£2.75 Canned drinks
Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, 
Sprite, Sprite Zero, Tango,
Dr Pepper
Cawston Press, 
Sparkling Cloudy Apple, 
Sparkling Rhubarb
Juice Burst, 
Apple, Orange 
Still or Sparkling water
Ribena
Apple juice carton
Fruit shoot
Glass of milk

£2.25

£3.25

£3.25

£2.10

£1.30

Skimmed, semi-skimmed,
soya or oat milk available

Drinks Menu
served until 4pm (Sunday 3:30pm)

Tea
Served in a pot

For allergy advice please speak to a member of staff



Breakfast Menu
served until 1pm

 
Full english breakfast
2 toast, 2 sausages, 2 bacon, 1 egg, 1/2 tomato, 
2 hash browns, mushrooms & beans

Small breakfast 
1 toast, 1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg, 1/2 tomato, 
1 hash brown, mushrooms & beans

Vegetarian breakfast 
2 toast, 2 vegan sausages, 1 egg, 2 hash browns, 
1/2 tomato, mushrooms & beans

Small vegetarian breakfast 
1 toast, 1 vegan sausage, 1 egg, 1 hash brown, 
1/2 tomato, mushrooms & beans 

Poached, scrambled, fried eggs or 
beans on toast
Small - 1 egg, 1 toast
Large - 2 eggs, 2 toast

£12.25

£8.75

£10.75

£7.75

£4.25
£5.50

Bacon
Sausage
Egg
Vegan Sausage

Additional Items
1 sausage, 2 bacon

1 vegan sausage, 1 egg, mushrooms, 
2 hash browns, beans

Baguettes & Sandwiches

Toast with marmalade or Jam 
1 slice 
2 slices

Toasted teacake
Served warm with butter & jam

£6.50
£7.00
£6.50
£6.00

£1.50

£1.00

£2.25
£3.25

£3.75

For allergy advice please speak to a member of staff

Plated Breakfasts



Lunch Menu 
served 12pm - 3pm (Sunday 2.30pm)

 

For allergy advice please speak to a member of staff

Tuna mayo
Tuna mayo & cheese
Egg mayo or Ham
Ham & cheese
BLT
Cheese
Cheese & onion chutney
Coronation or Sweet chilli chicken  
Falafal & hummus
Brie, bacon & cranberry 
Brie & bacon
Brie & cranberry
Mozzarella, tomato & pesto
Vegan Mozzarella, tomato & pesto  

£7.25
£8.25
£7.25
£8.25
£8.75
£7.25
£7.40
£7.85
£7.85
£8.90
£8.75
£7.85
£7.25
£7.25

Cheese or beans            
Cheese & beans 
Tuna mayo 
Tuna mayo & cheese 
Coronation chicken
Sweet chilli chicken
Falafal and hummus

£8.75
£9.75
£8.75
£9.75
£9.35
£9.35
£9.35

Sandwich, Panini, Baguette or Toastie
Served with a side salad

Jacket Potato
Served with a side salad

Just soup
Soup with bread & butter
Soup with a hot cheese scone
Soup with a cheese toastie

£5.50
£6.50
£8.25
£10.75

Fresh homemade soup



Mini sandwich
1 slice of brown or white bread (1/2 
sandwich) served with cucumber slices

Cheese
Egg mayo 
Ham
Tuna mayo
Falafel & hummus 

Children’s Menu
Breakfast 9am - 1pm

Lunch 12pm - 3pm (Sunday 2:30pm)

£4.30
£4.30
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85

Mini breakfast
1 toast & 2 breakfast items of your choice,
sausage, bacon, egg, hash brown or beans

Junior breakfast 
1 toast, 1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg, 
1 hash brown & beans

Junior Vegetarian Breakfast 
1 toast, 1 vegan sausage, 1 egg, 
1 hash brown & beans

Poached, scrambled, fried eggs or 
beans on toast
Small - 1 egg, 1 toast
Large - 2 eggs, 2 toast

£5.25

£7.00

£6.50

£4.25
£5.50

For allergy advice please speak to a member of staff

Breakfast Lunch


