

Drinks Menu

Style Acre
Supporting people with learning disabilities

served until 4pm (Sunday 3:30pm)

Coffee & Hot Chocolate		Tea Served in a pot		Cold Drinks	
Americano Cappuccino or Latte Double espresso Flat white	£3.55 £3.85 £3.35 £3.55	Breakfast tea Decaf breakfast tea Earl grey	£2.75	Canned drinks Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Sprite, Sprite Zero, Tango, Dr Pepper	£2.25
Hot chocolate Cream or Marshmallows	£3.55 £0.30	Herbal teas, Peppermint, Green, Lemon & ginger, Raspberry & cranberry, Chamomile Skimmed, semi-skimmed, soya or oat milk available		Cawston Press, Sparkling Cloudy Apple, Sparkling Rhubarb Juice Burst, Apple, Orange	£3.25
Cream & Marshmallows Mocha	£0.60 £3.95				£3.25
Iced coffee Babyccino Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut Syrup	£3.85 £1.30 £0.30		-	Still or Sparkling water Ribena Apple juice carton Fruit shoot	£2.10
				Glass of milk	£1.30



Breakfast Menu

Style Acre Supporting people with learning disabilities



served until 1pm

Plated Breakfasts		Baguettes & Sandwiches	
Full english breakfast	£12.25	Bacon	£6.50
2 toast, 2 sausages, 2 bacon, 1 egg, 1/2 toma	to,	Sausage	£7.00
2 hash browns, mushrooms & beans		Egg	£6.50
Small breakfast 1 toast, 1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg, 1/2 tomat	£8.75 o,	Vegan Sausage	£6.00
1 hash brown, mushrooms & beans		Additional Items	
Vegetarian breakfast	£10.75	1 sausage, 2 bacon	£1.50
2 toast, 2 vegan sausages, 1 egg, 2 hash brov 1/2 tomato, mushrooms & beans	VIII),	1 vegan sausage, 1 egg, mushrooms, 2 hash browns, beans	£1.00
Small vegetarian breakfast 1 toast, 1 vegan sausage, 1 egg, 1 hash brow 1/2 tomato, mushrooms & beans	£7.75 n,	Toast with marmalade or Jam 1 slice 2 slices	£2.25 £3.25
Poached, scrambled, fried eggs or			
beans on toast	£4.25	Toasted teacake	£3.75
Small - 1 egg, 1 toast Large - 2 eggs, 2 toast	£5.50	Served warm with butter & jam	

For allergy advice please speak to a member of staff



Lunch Menu

Style Acre
Supporting people with learning disabilities

served 12pm - 3pm (Sunday 2.30pm)



Sandwich, Panini, Baguette of Served with a side salad	r Toastie	Jacket Potato Served with a side salad		
Tuna mayo	£7.25	Cheese or beans	£8.75	
Tuna mayo & cheese	£8.25	Cheese & beans	£9.75	
Egg mayo or Ham	£7.25	Tuna mayo	£8.75	
Ham & cheese	£8.25	Tuna mayo & cheese	£9.75	
BLT	£8.75	Coronation chicken	£9.35	
Cheese	£7.25	Sweet chilli chicken	£9.35	
Cheese & onion chutney	£7.40	Falafal and hummus	£9.35	
Coronation or Sweet chilli chicken	£7.85			
Falafal & hummus	£7.85			
Brie, bacon & cranberry	£8.90	Fresh homemade soup		
Brie & bacon	£8.75	Just soup	£5.50	
Brie & cranberry	£7.85	Soup with bread & butter	£6.50	
Mozzarella, tomato & pesto	£7.25	Soup with a hot cheese scone	£8.25	
Vegan Mozzarella, tomato & pesto £7.25		Soup with a cheese toastie	£10.75	

Children's Menu



Breakfast 9am - 1pm Lunch 12pm - 3pm (Sunday 2:30pm)

Breakfast	Lunch		
Mini breakfast 1 toast & 2 breakfast items of your choice, sausage, bacon, egg, hash brown or beans	£5.25	Mini sandwich 1 slice of brown or white bread (1/2 sandwich) served with cucumber slices	
Junior breakfast 1 toast, 1 sausage, 1 bacon, 1 egg, 1 hash brown & beans	£7.00	Cheese Egg mayo Ham	£4.30 £4.30 £4.85
Junior Vegetarian Breakfast 1 toast, 1 vegan sausage, 1 egg, 1 hash brown & beans	£6.50	Tuna mayo Falafel & hummus	£4.85 £4.85
Poached, scrambled, fried eggs or beans on toast Small - 1 egg, 1 toast Large - 2 eggs, 2 toast	£4.25 £5.50		